PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Thierry CONUS	11/19/2009
Andres CABEZAS JURIN	11/19/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OMEGA SA
Street Address:	Rue Stampfli 96
City:	Biel/Bienne 4
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND
Postal Code:	2500

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12602011

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

202-293-7060 Phone:

Email: rakadje@sughrue.com Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 800

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037-3213

Q115885 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

NAME OF SUBMITTER: John H. Mion

Total Attachments: 1

source=Q115885_EXECUTED_ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif

PATENT

501025787 REEL: 023572 FRAME: 0223

For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

Wh Switzerland		Thierry CONUS	and Andrés CABE	ZAS JURIN	of
hereinafter	called assign LEVER ESC	or(s), have inven CAPEMENT FOR	ted certain impro A TIMEPIECE	ovements in	
and execut		ion for Letters P	atent of the Unite	ed States of America	a therefor on
Wh	ereas,	On	nega SA		-
		Ru	e Stämpfli 96		··
			00 Biel/Bienne 4		•
		Sw	ritzerland		
(assinvention,	signee), desire and to any Ur	es to acquire the nited States pater	entire right, title, its to be obtained	and interest in the a therefor;	application and
No	w therefore, f	or valuable cons	deration, receipt	whereof is hereby a	acknowledged,
invention of under 35 U any Letters successors necessary do so by the	disclosed them J.S.C. §119, as Patent grants and assigns; by the assigne assignee.	ein for the United and I/we request to the design the inversand I/we will except in connection	d States of Amer he Director – U. ntion set forth in ecute without fur with the United S	S. Patent and Trades the application to the ther consideration a States application when	ght to claim priority mark Office to issue he assignee, its ill papers deemed hen called upon to
Pennsylva	nia Avenuc, N	IW, Washington 2602011	, DC 20037-3213 and (SUGHRUE MION, 3 to insert here in pa Confirmation number 2009	arentheses er
and applica	ation number	of said application			
Date: Nove	ember 19,	2009 Miler Thierry CONUS	ry Cours	****	
	ember 19,	2009 April (205-2165 Mais		
Date:		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	0 001		
p	S/	M3			
Date:					
	S	!			
					, p. c

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 11/25/2009

PATENT REEL: 023572 FRAME: 0224